
Get Off Your Cash! Buy Real Estate!
Real Estate

GOT A CAMPGROUND MEMBERSHIP
or timeshare? We'll take it. America's
most successful resort resale
clearinghouse Call resort sales informs
tion toll free hotline 1 -800-423-5967.

V^'mim
Sea Shore Hilb-Hoiden Beach sedion 3 BR
- bath.1-, double lot. ,*:! in pfjre Exceptionalvalue. $57,900.

FOR RENT
.One month's rent free at Intercoastal
Village, Little River, SC. 1 i and i-BR
condos. F urnishtd OTUtifurni?hed

.Hidden Valley-3 BR. 2 baths, 1-car garage,unfurnished. 2-BR, 2-hath, 1-car garage,furnished.

FOR SALE
*?-iiR, 2-hath ranch at Hidden Vallev,
Assumable K1LA loan
( CONTRACT PENDING n
$75,000. Owner fhanci:ig.

SNOWBIRD SPECIALS
Gold Coast condos, Cherry Grove
section. N Myrtle Beach. Luxury 1 ar:
2 bedrooms, utihtie- phone, linens
Spend a week or the winter. S95 week or
$325 month. Call now for reservations

GOLD COAST RENTALS
& MANAGEMENT CO.

Please Call
803-219-2412 or 800-768-0193

ROACH REALTY
Holden Beach Road

919-842-2488
New Listing.4 BR, 2-bath house
on paved street 200x150 lot,
county water, short distance from
ICW and one mile from Holden
Beach. $80,000.

LOTS
Lots on Intracoastal Waterway,
starling at $35,000.
Owner financing available on most
lots. $5,000 and up. One to four
miles from Holden Beach. Paved
streets and county water on some
lots. Call for more details.

LAKESIDE
SANDY BLUFF
FOREST HILLS

WATERWAY ACRES
SEA BREEZE

HOLIDAY PINES
SHORELINE ESTATES
GREENWOOD ACRES
CAPTAIN S WHEEL

MOBILE HOMES
FOREST HILLS 1983 Champ.on 2
BR, 1-1/2 baths, $22 500.

SEA BREEZE ESTATES 1990
Champion 3 BR, 1-3/4 baths
S40.000

ON MARSH ON ICW 1985 Zimmer
2 BR, 2 baths. S52.500

SOUTHRIDGE-1987 Flintstone 2
BR, 1 bath. S35 000.

AFTER HOURS
Pat Martin, Sales Associate

842-5722
Cl 990 The BRUNS.VC* BEACON

Real Estate ¦ Real Estate
HOUSE ON INTRACOASTAL LOT FOR SALE AT OYSTER BAY Golf
WATERWAY, canal in back Private Course Approximately 65x250 on lake
dock. Near Holden Beach. Owner financ- $25,000 Owner financing possible to
mg available Call 842-6863 qualified buyer Call 1-803-249-8874

BRANCHWOOD BAY- Lakefront,
MARSH FRONT LOT. Aproximately 450 wooded iot 1/2 mile from Ocean Isle
ft. overlooking Shallotte River 7 1/2 0each and 2 golf courses New existing
acres (approx.). $66,000 firm. 754 6584 septic tank, county water meter alreadyafter 7 pm. installed Quiet neighborhood with paved
LARGE MOBILE HOME LOTS with streets Call owner after 6 p m (919)579
paved streets. $5,000 to $5,500 2946
SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT. (919)842- GOOSE CREEK- 3 BR. 2-bath home for

6415. sale by owner. $80,000. Call 754-9806.

iWft] WALTERS REALTY
PO Box 40SX

Calabash, NC U4S9
C9X9)»7»-m7 / C»I9lr7**7*«

HOUSE LOTS
IMRACOASTAL WATERWAY.Wooded, across from Oyster Bay $87,500.

High Bluff with ocean view $75,000.
lYSTKK BAY (iOI.F I.INKS Lake Shore Drive, heavily wooded S28.900.

Oyster Bay Court, 75x150 wiwxlcd. lake views Iron) $29.9<X>.
Western l.akc. 105x225, 1/2 acre lakefronl $54,900.

KA<;i I' NEST«;*>!.K KSTATES I ol 21 Block A. 120x2X0 fairway lot with golf
memhership $49,900.
C AROLINA SHORES Ix>t 32-3I-. beautifully w.xxled lot on IXth fwy $49,950.

Lot 14-31:, Calabash Court $26.9(X).
Ixit 2 Block A Section I.ACREAGE KSTATHS. 1 + acres $10,000

SHORELINE WOODS -Lot 96.Great Oak Circle. 90x200 $21,500.
l.ot 151.Azalea Circle $22.5<X)
l>H 3. I'aik Road $22,900.
I-ot 25 -Wateroak Wynd $24,9(X).
l.ot 34 Wateroak Wsitd. corner lot on pond $26,9<X).

BONAI'ARTE'S RETREAT II.Lot 72 $21,900.
Lot 2X $22,250.

I jits h2 & 63 each $22,500
SUNSET LAKES- Lot 27. Sec. I.I.akc Mcdcalf $30,000.

Ia« 38. Sec. I.I akc Mcdcalf $33.1X10.
Lots 5<» & 60. Sec II- l ake Mcdcalf each S21.50O.
Lots 28 & 29. Sec. 1 A.l ake Mcdcalf eac h $24,300.

CALABASH ACRES l.ot 1. P.Ik JBLOomcr of lligh Point & Mean Sl-t.500.
l.ot 4. Blk 12.Corner of Ward Ave. .t Charlotte AUNDER C0NTBACTS14.9(X)
Ixit 12. Blk 22.Mears Street $12,900.

LANDING II.Lots 116 & 117 package deal $24.9(X).
LANDING III.Lot 6 S18.500.
SHADY EOREST.Ijot 3. SecC.cul de sac lot $16.9(X)
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